



CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE

REPORT DATE: **02/08/12**

CONTRACT ID: **137801029**
 PROJECT: **CC 1378-1-29**
 CONTRACT: **03103241**
 AWARD AMOUNT: **\$937,221.87**
 PROJECTED AMOUNT: **\$955,828.87**
 ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: **\$970,872.51**
 CONTRACTOR: **AUSTIN BRIDGE & ROAD, LP**

HIGHWAY: **RM 1431**
 DISTRICT NAME: **Austin**
 COUNTY: **TRAVIS**
 AREA ENGINEER: **John Wagner, P.E.**
 AREA NUMBER: **055**

ESTIMATE NUMBER: **0014**
 ESTIMATE PAID:
 ESTIMATE PERIOD: **07/25/2011** to **08/18/2011**
 ESTIMATE TYPE: **FINL**
 % COMPLETE: **100.00**
 % TIME USED: **100.00**
 % RETAINAGE: **0.00**

LETTING DATE: **03/10/2010**
 AWARD DATE: **03/25/2010**
 NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: **04/22/2010**
 WORK BEGIN DATE: **06/01/2010**
 ACCEPTED DATE: **07/06/2011**
 PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE: **00/00/0000**

RECAPITULATION

	TOTAL TO DATE	PREV TO DATE	THIS ESTIMATE
ITEM EARNINGS	\$964,353.06	\$963,223.27	\$1,129.79
PARTICIPATING	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
NON-PARTICIPATING	\$964,353.06	\$963,223.27	\$1,129.79
RETAINAGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LIQUIDATED DAMAGES	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
INCENTIVE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DISINCENTIVE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
OTHER ADJUSTMENTS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
PAID TO CONTRACTOR	\$964,353.06	\$963,223.27	\$1,129.79

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
 ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
 REMARKS:

There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:
 ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:
 REMARKS:

There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

 AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

 DATE

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

WORK BEGIN DATE: 06/01/2010
 TIME CHARGES BEGIN: 05/08/2010
 BID DAYS: 135
 C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS: 28
 CURRENT DAYS: 163
 DAYS CHARGED TO DATE: 163
 PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES: 0
 LIQ DAMAGE RATE: \$525.00
 LIQUIDATED DAMAGES: 0
 DAYS AT PER DAY \$525.00
 TOTAL: \$0.00

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days	Days Charged	Days Credited	Diary Adjustment
07/29/2011		1	WORK COMPL & ACCEP
08/01/2011		1	WORK COMPL & ACCEP

PERIOD SUMMARY

Date or Days	Days Charged	Days Credited
2	0	2
WORK COMPL & ACC		2

WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

PROJECT CC 1378-1-29 CONTROL 137801029
 CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE NBR	ITEM CODE	SP NBR	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	QTY THIS ESTIMATE	AMOUNT PAID THIS ESTIMATE	Total Bid Quantity	QTY Paid To Date
0120	03412050	024	D-GR HMA(QCQA) TY-C PG70-22	TON	65.000	-24.080	-\$1,565.20	625.47	601.39
0155	04322002	000	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	CY	300.000	-0.890	-\$267.00	11.86	10.97
0160	04322040	000	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	400.000	0.010	\$4.00	82.00	47.01
0185	05002001	005	MOBILIZATION	LS	40,000.000	0.100	\$4,000.00	1.00	1.00
0490	03412231		PRODUCTION BONUS/PENALTY	DOL	1.000	977.260	\$977.26	4,303.00	977.26
0495	03412232		PLACEMENT BONUS/PENALTY	DOL	1.000	586.350	\$586.35	4,303.00	586.35
0500	96082001		UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1	DOL	1.000	-2,605.620	-\$2,605.62	3,000.00	394.38

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE

\$1,129.79

CONTRACT LINE ITEMS

PROJECT CC 1378-1-29 CONTROL 137801029
 CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE NBR	ITEM CODE	SP NBR	DESCRIPTION SUPP DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID QUANTITY	NET CO QUANTITY	QTY PAID TO DATE	AMOUNT \$
0060	01002002	002	PREPARING ROW	STA	1,400.000	18.650	0.000	18.65	26,110.00
0065	01052013	000	REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (9")	SY	3.000	386.000	0.000	386.00	1,158.00
0070	01102001	000	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	4.000	669.000	0.000	669.00	2,676.00
0075	01322005	000	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY C)	CY	8.000	5,415.000	0.000	5,415.00	43,320.00
0080	01602003	000	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	3.000	6,951.000	0.000	9,226.29	27,678.87
0095	01642039	002	DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY)	SY	0.300	3,198.000	0.000	9,227.15	2,768.14
0100	01682001	000	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	30.000	96.000	0.000	220.90	6,627.00
0105	01692001	002	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY A)	SY	1.000	3,753.000	0.000	8,232.30	8,232.30
0110	02472366	033	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 5)(FNAL POS)	CY	23.000	1,189.000	0.000	1,189.00	27,347.00
0115	03102005	000	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	5.000	671.000	0.000	740.00	3,700.00
0120	03412050	024	D-GR HMA(QCQA) TY-C PG70-22	TON	65.000	1,324.000	-698.530	601.39	39,090.35
0125	03422002	002	PFC (ASPHALT) PG76-22	TON	77.000	124.000	0.000	81.45	6,271.80
0130	03422006	002	PFC (AGGREGATE)(PG76 MIX) SAC-A	TON	98.000	1,259.000	0.000	1,232.29	120,764.22
0135	03542021	000	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 2")	SY	3.000	10,772.000	0.000	10,723.56	32,170.68
0140	03542045	000	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (2")	SY	3.000	486.000	0.000	472.50	1,417.50
0145	04032001	000	TEMPORARY SPL SHORING	SF	19.000	2,539.400	1,137.700	3,677.10	69,864.90
0150	04232001	000	RETAINING WALL (MSE)	SF	42.000	4,504.000	-999.000	3,505.00	147,210.00
0155	04322002	000	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	CY	300.000	161.000	-149.140	10.97	3,291.00
0156	04232012		RETAINING WALL (CAST-IN-PLACE)	SF	114.510	0.000	999.000	999.00	114,395.49
			C-I-P Retaining Wall C.O. #1						
0160	04322040	000	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	400.000	82.000	0.000	47.01	18,804.00
0165	04502143	001	RAILING (TY T551)	LF	76.000	467.720	0.000	467.72	35,546.72
0170	04642003	003	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	LF	40.000	30.000	0.000	32.00	1,280.00
0175	04672286	000	SET (TY II)(18 IN)(RCP)(6:1)(P)	EA	600.000	2.000	0.000	2.00	1,200.00
0180	04962007	000	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	20.000	20.000	0.000	20.00	400.00
0185	05002001	005	MOBILIZATION	LS	40,000.000	1.000	0.000	1.00	40,000.00
0190	05022001	033	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1,500.000	6.000	5.000	11.00	16,500.00
0195	05062002	010	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	20.000	240.000	0.000	208.00	4,160.00
0200	05062009	010	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	6.000	240.000	0.000	83.00	498.00
0205	05062034	010	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	2.000	1,855.000	0.000	2,682.00	5,364.00
0210	05122011	002	PORT CTB (DES SOURCE)(SAFETY SH)(TY 2)	LF	10.000	540.000	0.000	1,320.00	13,200.00
0215	05122029	002	PORT CTB (STKPL)(SAFETY SH)(TY 2)	LF	10.000	540.000	0.000	1,320.00	13,200.00
0220	05302011	000	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	50.000	85.000	0.000	197.00	9,850.00
0225	05402001	015	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	17.000	975.000	0.000	425.00	7,225.00
0230	05402005	015	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	500.000	4.000	0.000	2.00	1,000.00
0235	05402011	015	MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM)	EA	900.000	3.000	0.000	3.00	2,700.00
0240	05422001	000	REMOVING METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	2.000	1,385.000	0.000	1,080.00	2,160.00
0245	05422002	000	REMOVING TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	200.000	8.000	0.000	2.00	400.00
0255	05442001	000	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	2,000.000	4.000	0.000	2.00	4,000.00
0257	05442003		GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (REMOVE)	EA	318.150	0.000	2.000	2.00	636.30
			Remove SGT's (C.O. #2)						
0260	05452049	000	CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTL)(WORK ZONE)	EA	7,000.000	1.000	0.000	3.00	21,000.00
0265	05452051	000	CRASH CUSH ATTEN (REMOVE)(WORK ZONE)	EA	1,000.000	1.000	0.000	3.00	3,000.00

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE NBR	ITEM CODE	SP NBR	DESCRIPTION SUPP DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID QUANTITY	NET CO QUANTITY	QTY PAID TO DATE	AMOUNT \$
0270	06182039	000	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3") (BORE)	LF	24.000	410.000	0.000	410.00	9,840.00
0275	06242008	000	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	EA	700.000	3.000	0.000	3.00	2,100.00
0280	06362001	014	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	SF	10.000	7.500	0.000	7.50	75.00
0285	06442001	000	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG(1) SA(P)	EA	400.000	1.000	0.000	1.00	400.00
0290	06442004	000	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG(1) SA(T)	EA	550.000	2.000	0.000	2.00	1,100.00
0295	06442005	000	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T-2EXT)	EA	550.000	1.000	0.000	1.00	550.00
0300	06442056	000	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG	EA	400.000	2.000	0.000	2.00	800.00
0305	06442060	000	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	EA	80.000	2.000	0.000	2.00	160.00
0310	06442063	000	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM (RAIL MOUNT)	EA	1,700.000	2.000	0.000	2.00	3,400.00
0315	06582240	000	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(F LX)GF2	EA	30.000	12.000	0.000	9.00	270.00
0320	06582316	000	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-2Z)(FLX)GND	EA	40.000	5.000	0.000	2.00	80.00
0325	06622001	000	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	0.400	420.000	0.000	420.00	168.00
0330	06622004	000	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	0.400	839.000	0.000	1,937.00	774.80
0335	06622032	000	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	0.400	839.000	0.000	3,548.00	1,419.20
0355	06622113	000	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB) TY W	EA	1.000	466.000	0.000	294.00	294.00
0360	06622115	000	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB) TY Y-2	EA	1.000	619.000	0.000	364.00	364.00
0365	06662002	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(090MIL)	LF	0.500	990.000	0.000	990.00	495.00
0370	06662011	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)	LF	0.400	4,012.000	0.000	4,012.00	1,604.80
0375	06662035	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(090MIL)	LF	0.700	862.000	0.000	862.00	603.40
0380	06662047	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	6.000	35.000	0.000	23.00	138.00
0385	06662053	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090MIL)	EA	65.000	4.000	0.000	4.00	260.00
0390	06662095	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090MIL)	EA	80.000	4.000	0.000	4.00	320.00
0395	06662110	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)	LF	0.400	5,851.000	0.000	5,452.00	2,180.80
0400	06662125	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 12"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	4.000	384.000	0.000	429.00	1,716.00
0405	06662142	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	0.200	990.000	0.000	990.00	198.00
0410	06662145	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	0.250	4,012.000	0.000	4,012.00	1,003.00
0415	06662153	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	LF	0.250	862.000	0.000	862.00	215.50
0420	06662157	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	3.000	35.000	0.000	23.00	69.00
0425	06662160	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	EA	40.000	4.000	0.000	4.00	160.00
0430	06662173	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	EA	50.000	4.000	0.000	4.00	200.00
0435	06662178	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	0.250	5,851.000	0.000	5,452.00	1,363.00
0440	06662183	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 12" (SLD)	LF	3.000	384.000	0.000	429.00	1,287.00
0445	06722012	034	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	3.000	139.000	0.000	139.00	417.00
0450	06722015	034	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	3.000	222.000	0.000	245.00	735.00
0455	06772001	000	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	2.000	900.000	0.000	713.00	1,426.00
0465	07342001	000	LITTER REMOVAL	AC	100.000	8.000	0.000	2.00	200.00
0470	07382010	000	CLEANING/SWEEPING (SPOT)	MI	500.000	0.353	0.000	0.35	176.50
0475	41162001	000	SOIL NAIL ANCHORS	LF	12.000	3,360.000	0.000	2,940.00	35,280.00
0485	96062053		OFF-DUTY UNIFORM POLICE OFFICER Police Officers	DOL	1.000	10,000.000	0.000	4,334.80	4,334.80
0490	03412231		PRODUCTION BONUS/PENALTY	DOL	1.000	4,303.000	0.000	977.26	977.26
0495	03412232		PLACEMENT BONUS/PENALTY	DOL	1.000	4,303.000	0.000	586.35	586.35
0500	96082001		UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 Erosion Control Maintenance C.O. #3	DOL	1.000	0.000	3,000.000	394.38	394.38

Category Subtotal \$964,353.06

CATEGORY 001

DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE NBR	ITEM CODE	SP NBR	DESCRIPTION SUPP DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID QUANTITY	NET CO QUANTITY	QTY PAID TO DATE	AMOUNT (\$)
0085	01642009	002	BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (WARM)	SY	0.200	1,599.000	0.000	0.000	0.00
0090	01642011	002	BROADCAST SEED (TEMP) (COOL)	SY	0.200	1,599.000	0.000	0.000	0.00
0250	05422003	000	RM MTL BM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM)	EA	220.000	1.000	0.000	0.000	0.00
0340	06622064	000	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	4.000	46.000	0.000	0.000	0.00
0345	06622067	000	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	3.000	90.000	0.000	0.000	0.00
0350	06622099	000	WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	3.000	90.000	0.000	0.000	0.00
0460	07302003	000	SPOT MOWING	AC	200.000	5.000	0.000	0.000	0.00
0480	96012001		MATERIAL ON HAND	DOL	1.000	1.000	0.000	0.000	0.00
								Category Subtotal	<u>0.00</u>

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT

\$964,353.06

CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED

ITEM CODE	SP NBR	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BID QUANTITY	QTY PAID TO DATE	AMOUNT (\$)
01002002	002	PREPARING ROW	STA	1,400.000	18.65	18.650	26,110.00
01052013	000	REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (9")	SY	3.000	386.00	386.000	1,158.00
01102001	000	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	4.000	669.00	669.000	2,676.00
01322005	000	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY C)	CY	8.000	5,415.00	5,415.000	43,320.00
01602003	000	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	3.000	6,951.00	9,226.290	27,678.87
01642039	002	DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY)	SY	0.300	3,198.00	9,227.150	2,768.14
01682001	000	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	30.000	96.00	220.900	6,627.00
01692001	002	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY A)	SY	1.000	3,753.00	8,232.300	8,232.30
02472366	033	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 5)(FNAL POS)	CY	23.000	1,189.00	1,189.000	27,347.00
03102005	000	PRIME COAT (MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	5.000	671.00	740.000	3,700.00
03412050	024	D-GR HMA(QCQA) TY-C PG70-22	TON	65.000	1,324.00	601.390	39,090.35
03412231		PRODUCTION BONUS/PENALTY	DOL	1.000	4,303.00	977.260	977.26
03412232		PLACEMENT BONUS/PENALTY	DOL	1.000	4,303.00	586.350	586.35
03422002	002	PFC (ASPHALT) PG76-22	TON	77.000	124.00	81.452	6,271.80
03422006	002	PFC (AGGREGATE)(PG76 MIX) SAC-A	TON	98.000	1,259.00	1,232.288	120,764.22
03542021	000	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 2")	SY	3.000	10,772.00	10,723.560	32,170.68
03542045	000	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (2")	SY	3.000	486.00	472.500	1,417.50
04032001	000	TEMPORARY SPL SHORING	SF	19.000	2,539.40	3,677.100	69,864.90
04232001	000	RETAINING WALL (MSE)	SF	42.000	4,504.00	3,505.000	147,210.00
04232012		RETAINING WALL (CAST-IN-PLACE)	SF	114.510	0.00	999.000	114,395.49
04322002	000	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	CY	300.000	161.00	10.970	3,291.00
04322040	000	RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(5 IN)	CY	400.000	82.00	47.010	18,804.00
04502143	001	RAILING (TY T551)	LF	76.000	467.72	467.720	35,546.72
04642003	003	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	LF	40.000	30.00	32.000	1,280.00
04672286	000	SET (TY II)(18 IN)(RCP)(6:1)(P)	EA	600.000	2.00	2.000	1,200.00
04962007	000	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	20.000	20.00	20.000	400.00
05002001	005	MOBILIZATION	LS	40,000.000	1.00	1.000	40,000.00
05022001	033	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	1,500.000	6.00	11.000	16,500.00
05062002	010	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	20.000	240.00	208.000	4,160.00
05062009	010	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	6.000	240.00	83.000	498.00
05062034	010	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE	LF	2.000	1,855.00	2,682.000	5,364.00
05122011	002	PORT CTB (DES SOURCE)(SAFETY SH)(TY 2)	LF	10.000	540.00	1,320.000	13,200.00
05122029	002	PORT CTB (STKPL)(SAFETY SH)(TY 2)	LF	10.000	540.00	1,320.000	13,200.00
05302011	000	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	50.000	85.00	197.000	9,850.00
05402001	015	MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST)	LF	17.000	975.00	425.000	7,225.00
05402005	015	TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	500.000	4.00	2.000	1,000.00
05402011	015	MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (THRIE-BEAM)	EA	900.000	3.00	3.000	2,700.00
05422001	000	REMOVING METAL BEAM GUARD FENCE	LF	2.000	1,385.00	1,080.000	2,160.00
05422002	000	REMOVING TERMINAL ANCHOR SECTION	EA	200.000	8.00	2.000	400.00
05442001	000	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL)	EA	2,000.000	4.00	2.000	4,000.00
05442003		GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (REMOVE)	EA	318.150	0.00	2.000	636.30
05452049	000	CRASH CUSH ATTEN (INSTL)(WORK ZONE)	EA	7,000.000	1.00	3.000	21,000.00
05452051	000	CRASH CUSH ATTEN (REMOVE)(WORK ZONE)	EA	1,000.000	1.00	3.000	3,000.00

06182039	000	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3") (BORE)	LF	24.000	410.00	410.000	9,840.00
06242008	000	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	EA	700.000	3.00	3.000	2,100.00
06362001	014	ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)	SF	10.000	7.50	7.500	75.00
06442001	000	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG(1) SA(P)	EA	400.000	1.00	1.000	400.00
06442004	000	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM TY 10BWG(1) SA(T)	EA	550.000	2.00	2.000	1,100.00
06442005	000	IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T-2EXT)	EA	550.000	1.00	1.000	550.00
06442056	000	RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP & AM TY 10BWG	EA	400.000	2.00	2.000	800.00
06442060	000	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP & AM	EA	80.000	2.00	2.000	160.00
06442063	000	INS SM RD SN SUP&AM (RAIL MOUNT)	EA	1,700.000	2.00	2.000	3,400.00
06582240	000	INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 1(FX)GF2	EA	30.000	12.00	9.000	270.00
06582316	000	INSTL OM ASSM (OM-2Z)(FX)GND	EA	40.000	5.00	2.000	80.00
06622001	000	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	0.400	420.00	420.000	168.00
06622004	000	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	0.400	839.00	1,937.000	774.80
06622032	000	WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	0.400	839.00	3,548.000	1,419.20
06622113	000	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB) TY W	EA	1.000	466.00	294.000	294.00
06622115	000	WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB) TY Y-2	EA	1.000	619.00	364.000	364.00
06662002	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (BRK)(090MIL)	LF	0.500	990.00	990.000	495.00
06662011	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)	LF	0.400	4,012.00	4,012.000	1,604.80
06662035	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(090MIL)	LF	0.700	862.00	862.000	603.40
06662047	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	6.000	35.00	23.000	138.00
06662053	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (090MIL)	EA	65.000	4.00	4.000	260.00
06662095	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (090MIL)	EA	80.000	4.00	4.000	320.00
06662110	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 4" (SLD)(090MIL)	LF	0.400	5,851.00	5,452.000	2,180.80
06662125	000	REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y) 12"(SLD)(090MIL)	LF	4.000	384.00	429.000	1,716.00
06662142	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (BRK)	LF	0.200	990.00	990.000	198.00
06662145	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 4" (SLD)	LF	0.250	4,012.00	4,012.000	1,003.00
06662153	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 8" (SLD)	LF	0.250	862.00	862.000	215.50
06662157	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) 24" (SLD)	LF	3.000	35.00	23.000	69.00
06662160	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) (ARROW)	EA	40.000	4.00	4.000	160.00
06662173	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (W) (WORD)	EA	50.000	4.00	4.000	200.00
06662178	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 4" (SLD)	LF	0.250	5,851.00	5,452.000	1,363.00
06662183	000	REF PAV MRK TY II (Y) 12" (SLD)	LF	3.000	384.00	429.000	1,287.00
06722012	034	REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C	EA	3.000	139.00	139.000	417.00
06722015	034	REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A	EA	3.000	222.00	245.000	735.00
06772001	000	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	2.000	900.00	713.000	1,426.00
07342001	000	LITTER REMOVAL	AC	100.000	8.00	2.000	200.00
07382010	000	CLEANING/SWEEPING (SPOT)	MI	500.000	0.35	0.353	176.50
41162001	000	SOIL NAIL ANCHORS	LF	12.000	3,360.00	2,940.000	35,280.00
96062053		OFF-DUTY UNIFORM POLICE OFFICER	DOL	1.000	10,000.00	4,334.800	4,334.80
		Police Officers					
96082001		UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1	DOL	1.000	0.00	394.380	394.38

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE \$964,353.06